NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Ref: NLUD/Exam./UG/2021/45 Dated: 28.10.2021

ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF LL.M. PROGRAMME FOR THE
ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-2022 ‘

Odd Semester (February-June, 2022)

1.02.2022 (Tuesday) : Commencement of Classes
01.03.2022 (Tuesday) Holiday Maha Shivratri
18.03.2022 (Friday) Holiday Holi
14.04.2022 (Thursday) Holiday Mahavir Jayanti
15.04.2022 (Friday) Holiday Good Friday
3.05.2022 (Tuesday) Holiday Id-ul-Fitr
16.05.2022 (Monday) Holiday Budha Purnima

i

; v/27.05.2022 (Friday) v “&Sub‘mivssmn of Final Diserfatidﬁs

6™-11" June, 2022

Dissertation Defence Presentations
(Monday-Saturday)

13.06.2022 (Monday) : Repeat Assessment of Semester-1

20.06.2022 (Monday) : Repeat Assessment of Semester-11

Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University.




